● Casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and long life.
● With corrosion-resistant powder coating that provides protection and
architectural appearance while adapting well to the environment.
● Light engines are available in color tunable version, the CCT can be changed
to three CCTs (3000K, 4000K, 5000K) or two CCTs (4000K, 5000K).
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 6,000 to 40,000 Lumens.
● Anti-UV prismatic translucent lens is designed to shape the light uniformity
and controls the glare light.

in
)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MHB08210W27VDDKYYYYY
Fixture Type
MHB08
High Bay Series
Wattage Voltage
DDK
Adjustable color
temperature
40K¹   4000K
50K¹   5000K
50K¹   5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option)
100W
150W
160W²
210W
230W
235W¹
27V  120-277V B   Black
D   Dark Bronze
W   White
M    With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
B    With Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
2  With 2 CCTs Dial
3  With 3 CCTs Dial
CCT and Power Adjustable
AD With Adjustment Dial
Blank
Without Adjustment Dial
Emergency Battery (Option)
Hook Mount U-Bracket MountConduit Pendant Mount
MOUNTING
Note: 1. Only 235W suit for single CCT 30K, 40K or 50K.
2. The ambient temperature of 160W and 235W is: -40℃ to 45℃ .